
 
                                     Busy As Bees Nursery and Preschool Term Date 2024-2025 
 
The Nursery is Term Ɵme only (38 weeks a year). We will be closed for Half-Term & Statutory Bank Holidays  
 
Term:                                                  From:                                                                             To: 
 
1 & 2                                                   Monday 2 September 2024                                       Friday 13 December 2024 
 
Half-Term Holiday                            Monday 28th Oct – 1st Nov 
 
 
Christmas Holiday                            Monday 16th Dec – 3rd Jan 
 
3 & 4                                                   Monday 6 January 2025                                             Thursday 28 March 2025 
 
Half-Term:                                         Monday 17 – 21 February 2025 
 
Easter Monday Bank Holidays      Monday 18 and 21st April 2025 
 
5 & 6                                                  Monday 14 April 2025                                                 Wednesday 23 July 2025 
 
Half-Term:                                         Monday 26 May – 30 May 2025 
 
Early May Bank Holiday                 Monday 5th May 2025 


